
# Department Vendor Name Contract Number

Description Current 
Contract Value

New Contract / 
Amend $ Value

Total Contract 
Value

Contract/Amendment 
Begin Date

Original Contract 
End Date

Current 
Contract End 

Date

New 
Contract/Amendment 

End Date What is being requested of F&P

1 ITMD SEI, Inc E13244 Dell & HP Server 
Maintenance $75,024.00 $31,560.00 $106,584.00 3/1/2017 2/28/2015 2/28/2017 2/28/2018 Approval of exemption from bidding 

process.

2 Fire and Police 
Commission St. Norbert College E15212 VSC for Citizen Satisfaction 

Survey
N/A

(New Contract) $63,000.00 $63,000.00 3/27/2017 N/A
(New Contract)

N/A
(New Contract) 12/31/2017 Approval of exemption from bidding 

process.

3 Fire 
Luis A Rivera, Jr DBA 

LMRL Consulting, 
LLC

E15114 VSC for Coordination of 
Health Services

N/A
(New Contract) $207,800.00 $207,800.00 1/1/2017 N/A

(New Contract)
N/A

(New Contract) 12/31/2019 Approval of exemption from bidding 
process.

Approval in Accordance with Milwaukee City Charter Section 16-05-3-e
Exception to Bid Contracts that Require Finance & Personnel Committee (3.22.2017) 


	F&P Approvals & Waivers

